LOVERS KEY STRONG

e o

AR

W

W

e

March2025 .« & °

» k4

sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

10

n

12

13

15

g

Ir
Ranger
10 AM

16

17

18

Z

19

Fishing

Clinic
10 AM

Ezo

Speaker
Series
6:30 PM

on the
Wild Side
10 AM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

e Program Spotlight s e 2

- . o - - ”

g Fishing Clinic e

Join Park naturalists to learn more about fishing in Southwest Florida.

You'll discuss a variety of tackle and fresh bait rigs, discover the best
places to drop a line at the park, and learn the rules and

regulations for fishing in Southwest Florida.

Registration
Registration is required for ALL events

To register, scan the QR code or visit: WWW.FriendsofLoversKey.Org/Events/
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The park offers many recreational opportunities to visitors with disabilities. Should
you need assistance to enable your full participation, please contact the
Ranger Station at 239-707-6328.




